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Observations were drawn from Whyalla Aero {station 018120}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.439S4320.11016.731WSW14818.411:5065S021.912.8Mo1
1017.424ESE4721.21020.413SSE16216.515:3233ESE025.210.2Tu2
1013.128N1133.71016.924N3025.209:2748NNW035.612.1We3
1007.537NW6838.71011.630N11530.312:1569NNW040.721.2Th4
1008.220S5823.51010.513SSW17019.818:1557SSW030.716.0Fr5
1010.235S5821.91008.730SSW77119.603:0169NW023.718.6Sa6
1014.317SSE3421.31018.724SE84616.823:1443S023.013.9Su7
1009.924ESE1929.81013.67NE4421.515:2341S030.711.3Mo8
1012.728S4826.61014.922SSW6021.417:5854SSW028.216.9Tu9
1014.735S13230.41016.915SE74923.609:5663SSW032.418.9We10
1015.017SSE24626.11013.87NNW45823.610:5356SSW029.819.4Th11
1003.024SE1636.81007.46NE13129.222:2959SSW038.516.6Fr12
1009.544S5423.71009.633SSW37020.101:0463SSW027.319.2Sa13
1014.441S5721.31016.020SSW16519.017:2563SSW022.913.0Su14
1019.637S4222.11021.131SE15216.518:1459SSW023.114.6Mo15
1016.815SSE2427.71020.713ESE4120.919:0735S030.014.4Tu16
1013.222SE1234.21016.64S3726.213:1833SE035.713.2We17
1008.722NNW1541.11012.731N2634.509:1150NNW042.618.3Th18
1007.343S76424.91009.720SSW6625.014:5867SSW027.123.7Fr19
1005.224SSE4226.01008.424S87119.915:3948S027.217.9Sa20
1004.924S84325.81004.633WSW84222.916:1776SSW029.119.5Su21
1013.526SSE85120.91014.320S76217.8023.016.1Mo22
1016.430S84822.21017.622SSW86619.617:2852SSW23.616.0Tu23
1017.133S5121.51018.820SSE86417.716:1663SSW023.216.4We24
1017.341SSW4222.81020.833SE15816.316:2959SSW024.415.0Th25
1015.628S3024.41020.322SE5218.016:2950SSW027.215.0Fr26
1012.119SE1630.71015.422E3623.206:4933ENE031.416.8Sa27
1012.517SE935.91014.14NE2128.012:1030ESE036.913.7Su28
1009.122SE837.91012.7Calm 1730.018:4359SSW039.416.0Mo29
1011.337S86222.91014.143S77320.616:0872SSW023.619.6Tu30
1013.137SSW3822.61016.128SSE5916.916:0461SSW024.215.8We31

Statistics for December 2025
1012.32863627.11014.62045021.929.116.2Mean
1003.015SSE1820.11004.6Calm 11516.321.910.2Lowest
1019.644S86441.11021.143S87334.576SSW042.623.7Highest
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